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Meet Results

NK v Sequim 01102019 10-Jan-19 Yards

North Kitsap HS [NK]

Time

F/P/S Relay

Place Points Improv

Event# 1 Male 200 Medley Relay

1:49.08Y F
Max Sievenpiper (FR)

28.99

2:13.99Y F
Yordon Henry (JR)

33.29

2:19.52Y F
Chris Carthum (SO)

37.00

North Kitsap HS

James Correll (FR) Morgan Chapman (SR)

29.55 27.28 23.26

North Kitsap HS

Colebe Prantil (FR) Nikodemus Watson (SO)

40.19 31.93 28.58

North Kitsap HS

Sebastian Acuna (SR) Lyle Parmely (SR)

41.72 32.85 27.95

Event# 1 Male 200 Medley Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Back)

28.99Y
33.29Y
37.00Y

Event# 2 Male 200 Free
1:49.44Y
2:00.55Y
2:37.63Y

Event# 3 Male 200 IM
2:24.20Y
3:02.41Y
3:04.45Y

Event# 4 Male 50 Free
23.74Y
24.34Y
26.89Y
27.22Y

Event# 6 Male 100 Fly
1:04.13Y
1:11.55Y
1:16.07Y

Event# 7 Male 100 Free
1:02.88Y
1:03.42Y
1:04.94Y
1:12.43Y

Event# 8 Male 500 Free
5:11.45Y
7:51.43Y
8:10.20Y

F
F
F
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Sievenpiper, Max
Henry, Yordon
Carthum, Chris

Anderson, Brandon
Beers, Isaac
Chaussee, Spencer

Chapman, Morgan
Acuna, Sebastian
Carthum, Chris

Ramey, Nathan
Correll, James

Powell, Rowan
Henry, Yordon

Sievenpiper, Max
Prantil, Colebe
Watson, Nikodemus

Powell, Rowan
Henry, Yordon
Brush, Blu

Cary, Brennon

Anderson, Brandon
Chaussee, Spencer
Parmely, Lyle

Nathan Ramey (SR)

Blu Brush (SO)

Brennon Cary (SR)

0.11
-1.96
-0.56

0.51
-0.35
-0.03
-0.24

0.86

-4.24
3.82
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North Kitsap HS [NK]
Event# 9 Male 200 Free Relay
1:38.98Y F A Relay North Kitsap HS - -
Nathan Ramey (SR) James Correll (FR) Morgan Chapman (SR) Brandon Anderson (SR)
23.92 24.60 25.96 24.50
1:53.19Y F B Relay North Kitsap HS --- -
Nikodemus Watson (SO) Yordon Henry (JR) Blu Brush (SO) Colebe Prantil (FR)
28.00 27.53 29.40 28.26
1:59.25Y F C Relay North Kitsap HS - -
Chris Carthum (SO) Brennon Cary (SR) Sebastian Acuna (SR) Rowan Powell (JR)
30.43 30.00 30.91 2791

Event# 9 Male 200 Free Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Free)

23.92Y F Ramey, Nathan - - 0.69
28.00Y F  Watson, Nikodemus - - 0.56
30.43Y F  Carthum, Chris - - -—

Event # 10 Male 100 Back
1:00.06Y F Beers, Isaac - - -—
1:01.75Y F  Sievenpiper, Max - - 2.13

Event # 11 Male 100 Breast

1:02.40Y F Ramey, Nathan — — —
1:06.82Y F Correll, James - - -
1:24.78Y F  Watson, Nikodemus — — —

Event # 12 Male 400 Free Relay

3:52.32Y F A Relay North Kitsap HS --- -
Isaac Beers (FR) Morgan Chapman (SR) Max Sievenpiper (FR) Brandon Anderson (SR)
58.50 58.36 1:04.75 50.71
4:43.10Y F B Relay North Kitsap HS - -
Colebe Prantil (FR) Brennon Cary (SR) Chris Carthum (SO) Blu Brush (SO)
1:05.09 1:14.82 1:14.31 1:08.88
4:49.79Y F C Relay North Kitsap HS - ---
Rowan Powell (JR) Sebastian Acuna (SR) Lyle Parmely (SR) Spencer Chaussee (SO)

1:07.26 1:10.53 1:15.01 1:16.99

Event # 12 Male 400 Free Relay - Lead-Off Legs (100 Free )
58.50Y F Beers, Isaac — o —
1:05.09Y F  Prantil, Colebe - - -0.20
1:07.26Y F Powell, Rowan - - 5.24



