Meet Results

NK v Sequim 01102019 10-Jan-19 Yards North Kitsap HS [NK]

Page	Time	F/P/S Relay			Place	Points	Improv
Max Sievenpiper (FR) James Correll (FR) James Correll (FR) Sept Sept	Event # 1 Male 2	200 Medley Relay					
2.13.99 F Belay North Kitsap IIS Nikodemus Watson (SO) Blu Brush (SO)	1:49.08Y F	A Relay	North Kitsap HS				
Yorlon Henry (JR) 13193 28.58 21.19.52 Y F C Relay Sebastian Acum (SR) Lyle Pamely (SR) Brumon Cary (SR) Feminor Cary (SR) Sebastian Acum (SR) 21.95.27 F C Relay Sebastian Acum (SR) 27.95 Lyle Pamely (SR) Brumon Cary (SR) C Relay Sebastian Acum (SR) 27.95 Lyle Pamely (SR) Brumon Cary (SR) C Relay Sebastian Acum (SR) 27.95 Lyle Pamely (SR) Brumon Cary (SR) C Relay Sebastian Acum (SR) 27.95 Lyle Pamely (SR) Brumon Cary (SR) C Relay Sebastian Acum (SR) Sebastian Seba	Max Sievenp			Morgan Chapman (SR)	Nathan Ramey (SR)		
1998 1998	2:13.99Y F	B Relay	North Kitsap HS				
Chris Carthum (SO) Sebassin Acuna (SR) Lyle Parmely (SR) Brennon Cary (SR)	Yordon Henry			Nikodemus Watson (SO)	Blu Brush (SC))	
Name	2:19.52Y F	C Relay	North Kitsap HS				
28.99Y	Chris Carthui	` /		Lyle Parmely (SR)	Brennon Cary	(SR)	
33.29Y F Henry, Yordon	Event # 1 Male 2	200 Medley Relay	- Lead-Off Legs (50 Back)				
Sevent # 2 Male 200 Free 1-49.44Y	28.99Y	F	Sievenpiper, Max				0.11
Event # 2 Male 200 Free 1:49,44Y F Anderson, Brandon	33.29Y	F	Henry, Yordon				-1.96
1.49.44Y	37.00Y	F	Carthum, Chris				-0.56
2:00.55Y		200 Free					
Event # 3 Male 200 IM 2:24.20Y F Chapman, Morgan	1:49.44Y	F					
Event # 3 Male 200 IM	2:00.55Y	F					
2:24.20Y	2:37.63Y	F	Chaussee, Spencer				-5.36
3:02.41Y F Acuna, Sebastian8.14 3:04.45Y F Carthum, Chris8.09 Event # 4 Male 50 Free 23.74Y F Ramey, Nathan0.51 24.34Y F Correll, James0.35 26.89Y F Powell, Rowan0.03 27.22Y F Henry, Yordon0.03 Event # 6 Male 100 Fly 1:04.13Y F Sievenpiper, Max0.24 Event # 6 Male 100 Fly 1:1055Y F Prantil, Colebe2.31 1:16.07Y F Watson, Nikodemus0.86 Event # 7 Male 100 Free 1:02.88Y F Powell, Rowan 0.86 1:03.42Y F Henry, Yordon 0.86 1:04.94Y F Brush, Blu 3.82 Event # 8 Male 500 Free 5:11.45Y F Cary, Brennon 3.82	Event # 3 Male 2	200 IM					
Sevent # 4 Male 50 Free 23.74Y F Ramey, Nathan 0.51 24.34Y F Correll, James -0.35 26.89Y F Powell, Rowan -0.03 27.22Y F Henry, Yordon -0.24 Event # 6 Male 100 Fty 1:04.13Y F Sievenpiper, Max	2:24.20Y	F	Chapman, Morgan				
Event # 4 Male 50 Free 23.74Y F Ramey, Nathan	3:02.41Y	F	Acuna, Sebastian				-8.14
23.74Y	3:04.45Y	F	Carthum, Chris				5.09
24.34Y F Correll, James0.35 26.89Y F Powell, Rowan0.03 27.22Y F Henry, Yordon0.24 Event # 6 Male 100 Fly 1:04.13Y F Sievenpiper, Max 1:11.55Y F Prantil, Colebe 1:16.07Y F Watson, Nikodemus Event # 7 Male 100 Free 1:02.88Y F Powell, Rowan 0.86 1:03.42Y F Henry, Yordon 0.86 1:04.94Y F Brush, Blu 3.82 Event # 8 Male 500 Free 5:11.45Y F Cary, Brennon 3.82 Event # 8 Male 500 Free 5:11.45Y F Anderson, Brandon	Event # 4 Male 5	50 Free					
26.89Y	23.74Y	F	Ramey, Nathan				0.51
26.89Y	24.34Y	F					-0.35
27.22Y F Henry, Yordon 0.24 Event # 6 Male 100 Fly 1:04.13Y F Sievenpiper, Max 1:11.55Y F Prantil, Colebe 1:16.07Y F Watson, Nikodemus Event # 7 Male 100 Free 1:02.88Y F Powell, Rowan 1:03.42Y F Henry, Yordon 1:04.94Y F Brush, Blu 1:12.43Y F Cary, Brennon Event # 8 Male 500 Free 5:11.45Y F Anderson, Brandon	26.89Y		Powell, Rowan				-0.03
1:04.13Y F Sievenpiper, Max <	27.22Y						
1:04.13Y F Sievenpiper, Max <	Event # 6 Male 1	00 Flv					
1:16.07Y F Watson, Nikodemus 0.86 0.86 -		•	Sievenpiper, Max				
1:16.07Y F Watson, Nikodemus 0.86 0.86 -	1:11.55Y	F	Prantil, Colebe				-2.31
1:02.88Y F Powell, Rowan 0.86 1:03.42Y F Henry, Yordon 1:04.94Y F Brush, Blu 3.82 Event # 8 Male 500 Free 5:11.45Y F Anderson, Brandon 3.82 3.82 3.82 3.82 3.82 3.82 3.82 3.82 3.82 3.82 3.82 <t< td=""><td>1:16.07Y</td><td>F</td><td>Watson, Nikodemus</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	1:16.07Y	F	Watson, Nikodemus				
1:03.42Y F Henry, Yordon 3.82 Event # 8 Male 500 Free 5:11.45Y F Anderson, Brandon 3.82 3.82 3.82 3.82 3.82 3.82 3.82 3.82 3.82 3.82 3.82	Event # 7 Male 1	00 Free					
1:04.94Y F Brush, Blu -4.24 1:12.43Y F Cary, Brennon 3.82 Event # 8 Male 500 Free 5:11.45Y F Anderson, Brandon			Powell, Rowan				0.86
1:04.94Y F Brush, Blu -4.24 1:12.43Y F Cary, Brennon 3.82 Event # 8 Male 500 Free 5:11.45Y F Anderson, Brandon	1:03.42Y	F	Henry, Yordon				
1:12.43Y F Cary, Brennon 3.82 Event # 8 Male 500 Free 5:11.45Y F Anderson, Brandon							-4.24
5:11.45Y F Anderson, Brandon -11.05 7:51.43Y F Chaussee, Spencer -11.05							
5:11.45Y F Anderson, Brandon -11.05 7:51.43Y F Chaussee, Spencer -11.05	Event # 8 Male 5	500 Free					
7:51.43Y F Chaussee, Spencer11.05			Anderson, Brandon				
•		F					-11.05
	8:10.20Y		Parmely, Lyle				

Meet Results

NK v Sequim 01102019 10-Jan-19 Yards North Kitsap HS [NK]

Event # 9 Male 200 Free Relay				
1:38.98Y F A Relay North Kitsap HS				
Nathan Ramey (SR) James Correll (FR)	Morgan Chapman (SR)	Brandon Anderson (SR)		
23.92 24.60 25.96 24.50				
1:53.19Y F B Relay North Kitsap HS				
Nikodemus Watson (SO) Yordon Henry (JR)	Blu Brush (SO)	Colebe Prantil (FR)		
28.00 27.53 29.40 28.26				
1:59.25Y F C Relay North Kitsap HS				
Chris Carthum (SO) Brennon Cary (SR) 30.43 30.00 30.91 27.91	Sebastian Acuna (SR)	Rowan Powell (JR)		
Event # 9 Male 200 Free Relay - Lead-Off Legs (50 Free)				
23.92Y F Ramey, Nathan		0	69	
28.00Y F Watson, Nikodemus		0.:	56	
30.43Y F Carthum, Chris			-	
Event # 10 Male 100 Back				
1:00.06Y F Beers, Isaac			-	
1:01.75Y F Sievenpiper, Max		2.	13	
Event # 11 Male 100 Breast				
1:02.40Y F Ramey, Nathan			-	
1:06.82Y F Correll, James			-	
1:24.78Y F Watson, Nikodemus			-	
Event # 12 Male 400 Free Relay				
3:52.32Y F A Relay North Kitsap HS				
Isaac Beers (FR) Morgan Chapman (SR) 58.50 58.36 1:04.75 50.71	Max Sievenpiper (FR)	Brandon Anderson (SR)		
4:43.10Y F B Relay North Kitsap HS				
Colebe Prantil (FR) Brennon Cary (SR) 1:05.09 1:14.82 1:14.31 1:08.88	Chris Carthum (SO)	Blu Brush (SO)		
4:49.79Y F C Relay North Kitsap HS				
Rowan Powell (JR) Sebastian Acuna (SR) 1:07.26 1:10.53 1:15.01 1:16.99	Lyle Parmely (SR)	Spencer Chaussee (SO)		
1.07.20 1.10.33 1.13.01 1.10.39				
Event # 12 Male 400 Free Relay - Lead-Off Legs (100 Free)				
58.50Y F Beers, Isaac				
1:05.09Y F Prantil, Colebe		0		
1:07.26Y F Powell, Rowan		5.3	24	